PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
10 PIECE COMBINATION STUBBY RATCHET SPANNER SET
 • Chrome Vanadium Steel
 • Mirror Polished Finish
 • Durable Ratchet Gears
 • 72 Teeth
 • 15º Offset / 5º Rotation
 • Heavy-duty Storage Pouch
 • 10mm
 • 11mm
 • 12mm
 • 13mm
 • 14mm
 • 15mm
 • 16mm
 • 17mm
 • 18mm
 • 19mm
JEFCRSS10STB